sous réserve de confirmation des engagements et homologation

® U16 > 20 équipes

édition du 23 aodt 2019

Numéro de club

Nom d'équipe

502386
509427
510656
513858
516995
518109
518479
521131
523626
534841
544923
553174
553847
560160
580423
582216
582222
582565
582567
590304

Nantes St Pierre
Nantes Metallo Sport
St Andre Des Eaux
La Chapelle/Erdre Ac
Mesanger As
Nantes St Yves
Bouaye Fc
Nantes St Med Doulon
Nantes Bellevue Jsc
St-Marc/Mer Foot
Nantes Don Bosco
Nantes Sjpf
Us Baule Pouliguen
Bouguenais Foot
Gj Loireauxence Vair
Gj Academie Nantaise
St-Sebastien/Loir Fc
Gj Pornic Ste-Marie
Gj Chaumes Rouans Vu

Vieillevigne Planche




